Brock (1-3-1, 0-0) -vs- Guelph (4-1, 4-1)
9/20/2024 at Guelph (Gryphons Soccer Comp)

Rate:d9/ 20/ 2?523 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
ttendance:
Stadium: Gryphons Soccer Comp Brock 0 0
Officials: Referee, Tristan Forgie Asst. Referee, Anuj Guelph 2 2 4
Sham Christine Li Scorer, Michelle Pino
Brock 0 Guelph 4
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
GK 1 Shae Mitchell 0 0 0 O 90 EEQ;
F 3 Jenna Parris 0 0 0 0 55 CK 4 Jasmine Burke 0 0O 0 O 74
D 7 Maleah Pinkston 0 0O 0 O 90 MIDF
F 9 Sabrina Bisante 1 1 0 O 90 IELD 7 Olivia Stavropoulos 2 2 1 0 90
MF 11 Cerrina Toromoreno 0 0O 0 O 82 FOR
. WAR
F 15 Stefanie Young 2 1.0 0 9 10 Olivia Rizakos 3 3 0 0 90
D 16 Makenna Williamson 0 0O 0 O 90 WIN
F 19 Heather Brown 0 0O 0 O 90 GER 11 Isabella Trepanier 3 2 1 0 64
MF 20 Irelan Scanlon 0 0O 0 O 30 DEFE
. NDE
D 21 Grace Tawil 0 0O 0 O 90 R 12 Elise Bell 1 0 0 o 80
MF 23 Nyssa Navalta 0 0O 0 O 30 WIN
Substitutes GER 16 Christina Gomes 0 0 0 1 66
D 2 Cassie Battaglini 0 0O 0 O 0 MIDF
F 6 Kate Halley 0 0 0 o 35 IELD 18 Rebecca Draeger 1 1 1 0 45
MF 8 Ava Fraga 0o 0 0 0 60 REEE
D 12 Julia Martins 0 0O 0 O 0 R 19 Haley Ward 0 0O 0 O 45
F 14 Zoe Thorsen-Cavers 0 0 0 0 60 MIDF )
D 17 Logan Baumhauer 0 0 0 o0 8 IELD 25 Cassidy Anderson 0 0O 0 O 71
GK 24 Emi Foster o o o o o £
Totals 3 2 0 0 990 CK 27 Kathleen Kimens 0 0O 0 O 90
GOA
LKEE ]
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves PER 29 Sabrina Spano _ 6 0 0 0 90
1 Shae Mitchell 90:00 4 6 Substitutes
DEFE
Totals 4 &  NDE
R 2 Talia Hamilton 0 0O 0 O 16
STRI
KER 9 Olivia Brown 1 1 1 0 45
MIDF
IELD 13 McKenna Burt 0 0O 0 O 45
DEFE
NDE
R 17 Jessica Decorso 0 0O 0 O 10
DEFE
NDE
R 22 Tessa Ladhani 0 0O 0 O 45
FOR
WAR
D 23 Ella Chase 2 1 0 1 24
GOA
LKEE
PER 26 Jo Mazier 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 13 10 4 2 990

# Goalkeepers

Minutes GA Saves

29 Sabrina Spano

90:00 0 2

Totals

0 2



Shots By Period 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Brock 1 2 3 Brock 1 0 1
Guelph 6 7 13 Guelph 3 3 6
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Brock 2 4 6 Brock 0
Guelph 0 2 2 Guelph 0 1 1
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

GUELP
20:22 H Isabella Trepanier *

GUELP
42:30 H Rebecca Draeger Christina Gomes 3

GUELP
54:50 H Olivia Brown *

UELP

88:41 H Olivia Stavropoulos Ella Chase &

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Time
0:00
0:00
1:30
2:18
6:51
7:43

13:
17:
20:

24:
29:
30:
30:
36:
42:

45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
147
50:
51:
53:
54:

45

55:
64:

66:
70:
73:
75:
78:
79:
81:
81:
84:
85:
87:
88:

19
58
22

45
08
20
20
29
30

00
00
16
16
16

32
18
15
50

17
53

26
50
55
19
37
40
11
58
37
35
36
41

Team
BROCK
GUELPH
GUELPH
GUELPH
GUELPH
GUELPH
BROCK
GUELPH
GUELPH

GUELPH
GUELPH
GUELPH
BROCK
BROCK
BROCK
GUELPH

GUELPH
0

0
GUELPH
GUELPH
GUELPH
BROCK
GUELPH
GUELPH
GUELPH
GUELPH

GUELPH
BROCK

BROCK

GUELPH
GUELPH
GUELPH
GUELPH
GUELPH
GUELPH
GUELPH
GUELPH
BROCK

GUELPH
GUELPH
GUELPH
GUELPH

GUELPH

Play By Play

Play
Shae Mitchell at goalie for Brock.
Sabrina Spano at goalie for Guelph.
Corner kick by Guelph Jasmine Burke [1:30].
Shot by Guelph Olivia Rizakos, Save (by goalie) Shae Mitchell.
Corner kick by Guelph Olivia Stavropoulos [6:51].
Shot by Guelph Elise Bell, Wide Right.
Corner kick by Brock Stefanie Young [13:19].
Corner kick by Guelph Olivia Stavropoulos [17:58].
GOAL by Guelph Isabella Trepanier (FIRST GOAL)
Brock 0, Guelph 1
*
Shot by Guelph Olivia Rizakos, Save (by goalie) Shae Mitchell.
Shot by Guelph Isabella Trepanier, High.
Brock substitution: Ava Fraga for Irelan Scanlon.
Brock substitution: Zoe Thorsen-Cavers for Nyssa Navalta.
Shot by Brock Stefanie Young, Wide Right.
GOAL by Guelph Rebecca Draeger, Assist by Christina Gomes
Brock 0, Guelph 2
*
End of period [45:00].
Start of 2nd period [45:00].
Guelph substitution: Olivia Brown for Isabella Trepanier.
Guelph substitution: McKenna Burt for Rebecca Draeger.
Guelph substitution: Tessa Ladhani for Haley Ward.
Shot by Brock Sabrina Bisante, Save (by goalie) Sabrina Spano.
Corner kick by Guelph Jasmine Burke [50:32].
Corner kick by Guelph Olivia Stavropoulos [51:18].
Offside against Guelph.
GOAL by Guelph Olivia Brown
Brock 0, Guelph 3
%
Brock substitution: Kate Halley for Jenna Parris.
Shot by Brock Stefanie Young, Save (by goalie) Sabrina Spano.
Foul on Guelph.
Guelph substitution: Ella Chase for Christina Gomes.
Guelph substitution: Isabella Trepanier for Cassidy Anderson.
Guelph substitution: Talia Hamilton for Jasmine Burke.
Corner kick by Guelph Olivia Stavropoulos [75:19].
Shot by Guelph Isabella Trepanier, Save (by goalie) Shae Mitchell.
Guelph substitution: Jessica Decorso for Elise Bell.
Shot by Guelph Olivia Stavropoulos, Save (by goalie) Shae Mitchell.
Brock substitution: Logan Baumhauer for Cerrina Toromoreno.
Shot by Guelph Ella Chase, High.
Shot by Guelph Olivia Rizakos, Save (by goalie) Shae Mitchell.
Shot by Guelph Ella Chase, Save (by goalie) Shae Mitchell.
GOAL by Guelph Olivia Stavropoulos, Assist by Ella Chase
Brock 0, Guelph 4



